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závod č.107 + 109 MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

13. - 14.8.2016 K1 muži

poř. reg.č. jméno nar. VK VT oddíl b
o

d
y
 s

la
lo

m

b
o

d
y
 s

p
ri

n
t

CELKEM
1 133063 IVÁNEK Roman 2 ZS 2 SKVeselí 49 75 124
2 103036 MATĚJÍČEK Vojtěch 2 ZS 2 KK Brno 43 68 111
3 49044 LERCH Eduard 2 ZS 2 Roudnice 53 53 106
4 119143 HALA Jiří 2 ZS 3 Olomouc 40 62 102
5 119142 HRADEC Natěj 3 ZS 3 Olomouc 17 57 74
6 121103 MRÁZEK Jakub 4 ZM 3 KK Opava 29 43 72
7 119094 RUDORFER Martin 3 ZS 2 Olomouc 31 40 71
8 49003 SEMERÁD Adam 4 ZM 3 Roudnice 23 29 52
9 103042 BERGMANN Bořivoj 3 ZS 3 KK Brno 5 46 51 lepší výsledek

10 119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 3 ZS 3 Olomouc 2 49 51
11 30044 VANĚK Matěj 4 ZM 2 VS Tábor 12 35 47
12 119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 7 37 44
13 129024 URBAN Michal 4 ZM 3 Šumperk 9 19 28
14 119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 11 14 25
15 24071 FURIŠ Eduard 4 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 3 21 2415 24071 FURIŠ Eduard 4 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 3 21 24



MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

lepší výsledek



závod č.107 + 109 MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

13. - 14.8.2016 C1 ženy

poř. reg.č. jméno nar. VK VT oddíl b
o

d
y
 s

la
lo

m

b
o

d
y
 s

p
ri

n
t

CELKEM
1 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 3 ZS 2 Olomouc 53 60 113
2 121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 2 ZS 2 KK Opava 60 47 107
3 103009 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana 2 ZS 3 KK Brno 42 42 84
4 133047 KOŠÍKOVÁ Denisa 2 ZS 2 SKVeselí 28 53 81
5 119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 3 ZS 2 Olomouc 34 38 72
6 119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 31 31 62
7 24024 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina 4 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 14 34 48
8 119127 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 22 22 44
9 24009 HLAVNIČKOVÁ Tereza 3 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 9 28 37

10 24059 KLEINOVÁ Štěpánka 5 ZM Č.Kruml. 8 25 33



MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně



závod č.107 + 109 MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

13. - 14.8.2016 K1 ženy

poř. reg.č. jméno nar. VK VT oddíl b
o

d
y
 s

la
lo

m

b
o

d
y
 s

p
ri

n
t

CELKEM
1 12048 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Dominika 2 ZS 2 Dukla B. 57 60 117
2 121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 2 ZS 2 KK Opava 68 47 115
3 52020 NESNÍDALOVÁ Lucie 2 ZS 2 L.Žatec 75 34 109
4 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 3 ZS 2 Olomouc 53 53 106
5 133047 KOŠÍKOVÁ Denisa 2 ZS 2 SKVeselí 49 42 91
6 119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 3 ZS 3 Olomouc 37 38 75
7 121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 3 ZS 2 KK Opava 46 16 62
8 119034 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 31 28 59
9 103009 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana 2 ZS 3 KK Brno 25 31 56

10 24009 HLAVNIČKOVÁ Tereza 3 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 12 22 34 lepší výsledek
11 24024 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina 4 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 9 25 34
12 24059 KLEINOVÁ Stěpánka 5 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 13 18 31
13 119127 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 19 10 29
14 103030 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka 5 ZM KK Brno 5 7 12



lepší výsledek



závod č.107 + 109 MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

13. -14.8.2016 C1 muži

poř. reg.č. jméno nar. VK VT oddíl b
o

d
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CELKEM
1 49044 LERCH Eduard 2 ZS 2 Roudnice 60 38 98 lepší výsledek
2 24033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 2 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 38 60 98
3 121003 ULITZKA Oliver 2 ZS 2 KK Opava 34 42 76
4 119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 3 ZS 3 Olomouc 42 28 70
5 119159 JANÚ Filip 2 ZS 3 Olomouc 22 47 69
6 60047 BEIER Matouš 4 ZM 3 Trutnov 16 30 46
7 129024 URBAN Michal 4 ZM 3 TJ Šumperk 25 18 43
8 24055 MAREŠ Jakub 3 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 7 34 41
9 185007 RAŠNER Karel 4 ZM 3 Postřelm 5 31 36

10 133063 IVÁNEK Roman 3 ZS 3 SKVeselí 6 22 28
11 119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 5 ZM 3 Olomouc 8 5 13



MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

lepší výsledek



závod č.107 + 109 MČR žáků v kombinaci - řeka Svratka v Brně

13. -14.8.2016 C2

poř. reg.č. jméno nar. VK VT oddíl b
o
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CELKEM
119159 JANÚ Filip 2 ZS 3 Olomouc
119143 HALA Jiří 2  
11031 CAPALINI Daniel 5 ZM 3 KK Brand
11036 VENC Štěpán 4    

132005 SMILEK Jiří 3 ZS 3 Val.Mez.
132004 ŠVÉDA Daniel 2    
119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 2 ZS 2 Olomouc
119142 HRADEC Matěj 3    
119154 MRÁKA Jan 4 ZM 3 Olomouc
119173 KOSÍK Dan 4    

1
53 60 113

3
12 53 65

2
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10 25 35

34 94

4
28 31 59
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